
REFERENCE GUIDE
QUICK

CONNECT WITH US 

COMMERCIAL (temp 32 to 122 ºF)

PART NUMBER SPEED MOUNTING FIBER DISTANCE TAA 

065-1196A 10/100/1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/MM 220/550 m Yes

065-1196AED 10/100/1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/MM 2 km Yes

065-1196ALX 10/100/1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM 10 km Yes

065-1196ALXED 10/100/1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM 20 km Yes

065-1196SFPDR 10/100/1000 Chassis/Standalone SFP Any Yes

065-1100 10/100 Chassis/Standalone ST/MM 2 km Yes

065-1110 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC/MM 2 km Yes

065-1174 10/100 Chassis/Standalone LC/MM 2 km Yes

065-1120 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM 15 km Yes

065-1120ED 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM 40 km Yes

PoE
065-1050GSFP 10/100/1000 Standalone SFP Any Yes

USB POWER
065-1100LFS 10/100 Chassis/Standalone ST/MM 2km Yes

065-1110LFS 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC/MM 2km Yes

065-1174LFS 10/100 Chassis/Standalone LC/MM 2km Yes

SINGLE FIBER WDM
065-1176ALFS 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC Simplex/SM 20km Yes

065-1176BLFS 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC Simplex/SM 20km Yes

065-1176ALFSMM 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC Simplex/MM 2km Yes

065-1176BLFSMM 10/100 Chassis/Standalone SC Simplex/MM 2km Yes

12-CHANNELS 
065-1200ST10 12 x 10/100 Rack-Mount ST/MM 2km Yes

065-1200SC10 12 x 10/100 Rack-Mount SC/MM 2km Yes

065-1200SC20 12 x 10/100 Rack-Mount SC/SM 15km Yes

065-1200SC95  12 x 1000T Rack-Mount SC/MM 220/550m Yes

NON-SWITCHING
065-1195 1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/MM 220/550 m Yes

065-1197 1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM 10 km Yes

MEDIA CONVERTERS
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QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

CONNECT WITH US 

MEDIA CONVERTERS

INDUSTRIAL (temp -40 to 167 ºF)

PART NUMBER SPEED MOUNTING FIBER DISTANCE TAA 

MI10020 2 x 10/100/1000 Din-Rail/Standalone 2 x SFP Any No

MI10051 2 x 10/100 Din-Rail/Standalone SC/MM 2km No

MI10061 2 x 10/100 Din-Rail/Standalone SC/SM 20km No

065-1896SFPTB 10/100/1000 Din-Rail/Standalone SFP Any Yes

PoE
MI20010 100/1G/2.5/5/10G Din-Rail/Standalone 10G SFP+ Any No

MI10010 2 x 10/100/1000 Din-Rail/Standalone 2 x SFP Any No

MI10031 2 x 10/100 Din-Rail/Standalone SC/MM 2km No

MI10041 2 x 10/100 Din-Rail/Standalone SC/SM 20km No

065-1800Z 10/100 Din-Rail/Standalone ST/MM 2km Yes

065-1810Z 10/100 Din-Rail/Standalone SC/MM 2km Yes

065-1820Z 10/100 Din-Rail/Standalone SC/SM 20km Yes

SERIAL TO FIBER 
MI00010 RS-232/422/485 Din-Rail/Wall Mount SC/MM 2km Yes

MI00020 RS-232/422/485 Din-Rail/Wall Mount SC/SM 30km Yes

COMMERCIAL (temp 32 to 122 ºF)

PART NUMBER SPEED MOUNTING FIBER DISTANCE TAA 

FIBER TO FIBER 
MC10010 100/1000 Standalone SFP to SFP Any Yes

065-1194 1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM to SC/MM 10 km to 220/550 m Yes

065-1194ED 1000 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM to SC/MM 20 km to 220/550 m Yes

065-1132 100 Chassis/Standalone SC/SM to SC/MM 20 km to 2 km Yes

ETHERNET EXTENDER
065-1167A 100 Chassis/Standalone RJ-11 2.6 km Yes

MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
065-1185 16 Bay Rack-Mountable Chassis w/ Dual Redundant Power Supplies, 4 Redundant Fans Yes

065-AM10010 DIN-Rail Mounting Bracket for 065-11xx Series Media Converters Yes

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION VISIT WWW.SIGNAMAX.COM OR CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE (800) 446-2377 / (305) 944-7710
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